
FOR  
LEASE

MULTI-TENANT
OFFICE, WAREHOUSE 

SHOWROOM, RETAIL BUILDING

OFFERING 4% COMMISSION 
TO PROCURING BROKER
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3960 Howard Hughes Parkway, Suite 150
Las Vegas, Nevada 89169

+1 702 735 5700
www.colliers.com/lasvegas
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TO RUSSELL ROADTO I-215

6001 S. Decatur Blvd. 5905 S. Decatur Blvd.

= Available

1/23/456/78/911/12A/BD

SIGN

EG/HI/JKLM/NO/P F 10C
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•	 Retail Showroom

•	 18’ Clear Height

•	 12’ x 14’ Grade Level Doors

•	 Corporate Image

•	 Fully Fire Sprinklered

•	 Zoned M-D and C-2

•	 Glass Storefront Entries

•	 Beautiful Landscaping with Attractive 
Curb Appeal

•	 100 Amps, 120/208 Volt, 3-Phase Power 
per Suite

•	 Ample Parking of 4.5/1,000 SF

•	 Access to I-215 Beltway & I-15 are Less 
Than 1 Mile



This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, 
expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the 
accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and 
damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and/or its licensor(s). ©2014. All rights reserved.

Bodega Business Park
5905-6001 S. Decatur Blvd. | Las Vegas, NV

BLDG/SUITE SF OFFICE WAREHOUSE BASE RENT * BLENDED ** CAMS TOTAL MO. 
COST

5905 South Decatur							     

1&2  LEASED 
3&4  LEASED 
5  LEASED 
6&7  LEASED 
8&9  LEASED 
10  LEASED 
11&12  6,315  4,515  1800  $6,251.85  $0.99  $1,389.30  $7,642.14 

6001 South Decatur							     

A&B  5,000  850  4150  $4,950.00  $0.99  $1,100.00  $6,050.99 
C  2,538  2,538  0  $2,411.10  $0.95  $558.36  $2,970.41 
D  LEASED 
E  LEASED 
F  LEASED 
G&H  LEASED 
I&J  LEASED 
K  LEASED 
L  LEASED 
M&N  LEASED 
O&P  6,509  6,509  0  $6,834.45  $1.05  $1,431.98  $8,267.48 
M&N LEASED 

SAM NEWMAN 
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pat.marsh@colliers.com



UPRR

15

15

15

15

15

93

93

93

95

93

95

95

95

93

93

93

95

95

95

215

215

215

215

215

515

515

515

502

593

564

582

160

604

604

604

589

159

599

574

573

147147

147

147

167

166

595

595 607

607

146

582

612

157

15

GRAND TETON DRIVE

ELKHORN ROAD

LOSSE ROAD

W CENTENNIAL PARKWAY

ANN ROADW ANN ROAD

SIMMONS STREET

N DECATUR BLVD
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BUFFALO DRIVE

S RAINBOW BLVD
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W WIGWAM AVE

VOLUNTEER BLVD
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